
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Piroli

Campitiello

Gravina

Trapani

Antonaroli

Bottoni

Missori

La Bella

Ambrosetti

Mastrolorenzi

Santucci

Turriziani

Boccia

Mossini Fredi

Cappelli

Umberto

Antonello

Mirko raffael

Davide

Enrico

Matteo

Mattia

Alessandro

Luca

Edoardo

Luigi

Leonardo

Simone

Andrea

Stefano

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti-Tubertini)

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti-Tubertini)

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

49

40

37

31

28

27

34

34

27

27

26

26

33

26

25

55.170

45.925

41.785

34.455

31.950

30.405

38.500

38.320

31.015

30.460

29.275

28.790

36.820

28.790

28.275
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Catture Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Carinci

Garbinelli

Gabriele

Reale

Retrosi

Rossi

Piccoli

Costanzo

Battisti

De Carolis

Damiani

De Santis

Rotondi

Spaziani

Fantasma

Alessandro

Fabio

Stefano

Marco

Anthony

Gianni

Gianmarco

Massimiliano

Carlo

Andrea

Roberto

Francesco

Eliseo

Lorenzo

1

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti-Tubertini)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti-Tubertini)

Garisti 2023 A.S.D.

Amaranto Fishing Ferentino A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti-Tubertini)

Amaranto Fishing Ferentino A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Amaranto Fishing Ferentino A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti-Tubertini)

Comitato Provinciale

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

24

24

22

25

23

22

21

20

19

22

21

21

18

16

0

27.670

26.845

24.770

28.260

25.930

24.670

23.360

22.655

21.940

25.200

23.880

23.610

20.415

18.275

0 Ass.
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